Affordable, reliable power
Features
• General-purpose 12 Vdc and
24 Vdc adjustable output
• 150% power boost for
up to 5 s
• Wide operating temperature
range: –25 °C to +80 °C

Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2015 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. PA00912001E / Z15929
March 2015
Screw type terminals—connections for those that require multiple types of terminations and lug connections
Description Catalog number
12 Vdc output
single phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
15 W 1.25 A output, plastic housing PSG15E12SP
30 W 2.5 A output, plastic housings PSG30E12SP
60 W 5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E12SM
100 W 8.33 A output, aluminum housing PSG100E12SM
24 Vdc output
single phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E
60 W 2.5 A output, plastic housing PSG60E24SP
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120E
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240E
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480E
Finger safe terminals—connections for those that require IP-20 terminals for all your safety solutions
Description Catalog number
24 Vdc output
single phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E24RM
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120E24RM
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240E24RM
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480E24RM
60 W 2.5 A output, plastic housing, NEC Class 2 PSG60N24RP
24 Vdc output,
three phase power supplies
(400–500 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A, aluminum housing PSG60F24RM
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120F24RM
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240F24RM
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480F24RM
960 W 40 A, aluminum housing PSG960F24RM
Module power supplies
(24 Vdc input)
Buffer module, 480 W 20 A output, aluminum housing PSG480B24RM
Redundancy module, 480 W  <20 A output, aluminum housing PSG480R24RM
Redundancy module, 960 W  <40 A output, aluminum housing PSG960R24RM
FAQs
What is the NEC Class 2
model?
The NEC Class 2 model is